

## Diverse materiale

I.D.: 88630893

Data publicarii 27.10.23 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 3.361,34 RON - 3.361,34 RON

Descriere: 1 REDUCTOR PRESIUNE HERTZ 3/4 buc 1 235.29 235.29 2 SET ROB CALORIFER HERTZ buc 4 86.55 346.22 3 ROB HERTZ CU OL 1' FE buc 2 100.00 200.00 4 ROB COLTAR HERTZ 1/2-3/8 buc 6 21.01 126.05 5 RACORD FLEXIBIL 3/8-3/8 30cm buc 3 10.92 32.77 6 RACORD FLEXIBIL MONOCOMANDA 1/2 50cm buc 3 12.61 37.82 7 BATERIE LAVOAR+VENTIL SANQ Q-01 buc 2 106.72 213.45 8 VAS WC CIV EASIL DOL buc 1 159.66 159.66 9 SET PRINDERE GHIUVETA buc 2 8.40 16.81 10 POMPA DESFUNDAT GHIUVETA buc 1 8.40 8.40 11 SIFON GHIUVETA ALCAPLAST buc 2 27.73 55.46 12 SIFON FLEX JOLLY FLEX 11/4 CU VENTIL SI RED. 32-40 MM buc 2 13.45 26.89 13 POMPA OHI 25-40 buc 1 411.76 411.76 14 PERIE WC mis set toaleta mare buc 3 10.08 30.25 15 COT WC FLEXIBIL CU RACORD MS D40 EUROCIERE buc 2 51.26 102.52 16 BALAMA CROMATE PT CAPAC WC buc 2 34.45 68.91 17 CAPAC WC INCHIDERE LENTA buc 1 46.22 46.22 18 PERIE WC INOX buc 1 25.21 25.21 19 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA 18L buc 2 50.42 100.84 20 COS GUNOI PEDALA 10L buc 4 29.41 117.65 21 DANKE VOPSEA VISINIU 4L buc 2 108.40 216.81 22 09780 INGCO TRAFALLET MICROFIBRA 305MM buc 2 46.22 92.44 23 ADERA PRIMER UNIVERSAL AMORSA 10KG buc 1 115.13 115.13 24 VAR OSKAR SUPERWEISS 15L + AMORSA 4L buc 1 352.94 352.94 25 DILUANT NITRO buc 5 9.24 46.22 26 PENSULA PAR NATURAL CU MANER LACUIT 4.0X14MM ROM buc 3 17.65 52.94 27 VAR DANKE INT PERETII RESPIRA 15L buc 1 113.45 113.45 28 PENSULA PAR NATURAL 90X14MM ROM buc 1 9.24 9.24